
PCN - Product Change Notification

No.:

Date:

Originator:

Subject:

Related product:

Should you have any issues within this PCN, please contact us within the next 30 days.

No response will be deemed as your acceptance.

Additional to Nishikurayoshi (Japan) 

factory, Jakarta (Indonesia) factory will 

produce mentioned parts in future.

Description of change:

Reason of change: In order to meet additional demand.

Schedule: step by step

PI-E2971

07.03.2017

A. Schaffarczyk

non-insulated flag type 

terminals

additional production

FG38-8

FG22-8

FG14-6

FG22-6

FG38-10
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